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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location
Tuesday, 6 March Executive Board ECB
Wednesday, 7 March Governing Council ECB
Monday, 12 March Executive Round Table of Chief Economists, organised by Frankfurt

International Bankers Forum (IBF) — welcome address
Tuesday, 13 March Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Government National Mortgage Association (“Ginnie ECB
Mae”), US Department of Housing and Urban Development

(HUD), Mr Michael R. Bright, Ms Maren Kasper and Mr John F.

Getchis, on financial market developments

Meeting with Evercore ISI, on global economic developments ECB

Meeting with SGH Macro Advisors, on global economic ECB
developments

Wednesday, 14 March The ECB and Its Watchers XIX Conference, organised by Frankfurt
Institute for Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS), Goethe
University Frankfurt — speech on “Assessment of quantitative
easing and challenges of policy normalisation”

Meeting with media Frankfurt
Executive Board ECB
Thursday, 15 March Meeting with Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum ECB

(OMFIF), on euro area economic developments

Meeting with Chair of Conseil d’analyse économique (CAE), ECB
Mr Philippe Martin, on deepening of Economic and Monetary
Union (EMU)
Friday, 16 March Meeting of European Fiscal Board (EFB) — presentation on euro  Brussels

area economic outlook
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Monday, 19 March

Tuesday, 20 March

Wednesday, 21 March

Thursday, 22 March

Monday, 26 March

Tuesday, 27 March

Meeting with Deutsche Bank, on developments in the financial
sector

Meeting with media
Meeting with Nomura, on global economic developments
Executive Board

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory
Board members

Governing Council

Meeting with Leibniz Institute for Economic Research (RWI),
Essen; German Institute for Economic Research (DIW), Berlin;
Halle Institute for Economic Research (IWH); Kiel Institute for the
World Economy (IfW); Ifo Institute, Munich; and KOF Swiss
Economic Institute, Zurich, on economic prospects of the euro
area

General Council

Meeting with European Bank for Reconstruction and
Development (EBRD), Mr Pierre Heilbronn and Mr Christoph
Denk, on euro area economic outlook

Meeting with Mitsubishi Corporation, on current economic and
financial developments

Executive Board
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